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Бакалавр, Денна, 125 ki6ep6e3neka, 125 ki6ep6e3neka (ПЗСО, бакалавр, денна)
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15 CELTbHik0B Олександр Денисович

16 Борјян Руслан Володимирович

17 Платонова Юрйвна

18 Лещенко МиколаТвна

19 Констант{нов Русланович

167,960

193,440

188,240

187,928

187,824

183,352

182,104

179,608

179,088

177,216

Т 74,512

172,848

72,536

171,704

69, 173

1 69, 04

167,128

165,776

165,013

з предмету з

найбЈльшим

заяви для на ocH0Bi

пзсо
2 168,000

1 192,000

192,000

176,000

155,000

5 176,000

1 176,000

5 162,000

168,000

192,000

156,000

155,000

4 162,000

1 172,000

2 152,000

166,000

ЕКТу

кошсш

Ознака особливих

для

зарахування

Квота - 2


